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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

SYNCHRONISED 3m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
FINAL

Event 113

12 AUG 2018 - 12:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 1 MAMONTOV Andrei 

EXECUTION 2 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 2 FONTANALS Ingrid 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 NOVOTNA Hana 

EXECUTION 4 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 4 WIERNIUK Anna 

 SYNCHRO 5 AXTELIUS Peter 

RESERVE CHOBANOV Georgi RESERVE  

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 93.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 162.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.96 229.86
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 59.40 289.26

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
101B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 92.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 155.40
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 62.10 217.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30 286.80 2.46

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40 98.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.30 158.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 221.70
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 61.20 282.90 6.36

4 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 97.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40 166.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 65.10 231.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 39.60 270.90 18.36

5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994

VAN DUIJN Celine Maria NED 04 NOV 1992

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 87.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.70 143.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 206.70
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 269.70 19.56
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 87.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.40 147.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 214.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 54.87 269.37 19.89

7 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

101B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 40.20 80.40
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 48.60 129.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 192.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 250.50 38.76

8 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

101B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 83.40
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.44 138.84
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.44 194.28
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.60 242.88 46.38

9 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998

GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999

5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 85.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.84 128.64
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 51.12 179.76
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 232.41 56.85
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